COMMANDO LightningPOWER PoE Injector Data Sheet
Contents
Product Overview
Product Highlights
Features and Benefits
Hardware
Specifications
Support and Warranty

quer
ies.
Ordering Information
Table 5 lists ordering information for the COMMANDO PoE injector To place an order,
please contact your local reseller/distributor or COMMANDO Sales Representative at
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Code Description
CMD-POE-15.4W-AF COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100/1000Mbps IEEE 802.3af, Max
15.4W, Active PoE Injector
CMD-POE-30W-AT COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100/1000Mbps IEEE 802.3at, Max
30W, Active PoE Injector
CMD-FPOE-24V-0.5A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100Mbps, Max Power 24VDC @ 0.5A,
PoE Injector
CMD-FPOE-24V-1A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100Mbps, Max Power 24VDC @ 1A,
PoE Injector
CMD-FPOE-48V-0.5A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100Mbps, Max Power 48VDC @ 0.5A,
PoE Injector
CMD-POE-12V-1A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100/1000Mbps, Max Power 12VDC @
1A, PoE Injector
CMD-POE-24V-0.5A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100/1000Mbps, Max Power 24VDC @
0.5A, PoE Injector
CMD-POE-24V-1A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100/1000Mbps, Max Power 24VDC @
1A, PoE Injector
CMD-POE-48V-0.25A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100/1000Mbps, Max Power 48VDC @
0.25A, PoE Injector
CMD-POE-48V-0.5A COMMANDO LightningPOWER
10/100/1000Mbps, Max Power 48VDC @
0.5A, PoE Injector
Document History
Release New or Revision Described in Date